
Be Bold Local Element CIL Small Grants Fund - Ward Plans
As part of the City Council’s commitment to “Working Together in Birmingham’s Neighbourhoods” each ward has a Ward Plan for 2018-22. All projects funded via the Be Bold Local CIL Small Grants Fund must be clearly linked to the priorities detailed in the Ward Plan for the area you are applying to.
Councillors are currently working with local stakeholders to review the current plans and new Ward Plans will be produced Early 2023. Please use the current plans for your application to the Be Bold Local CIL Small Grants Fund. You may also find it useful to discuss your project idea with your local Councillors. 
	Ward
	Councillors
	Link to ward plan 

	Ladywood

	Councillor Albert Bore Albert.Bore@birmingham.gov.uk

Councillor Kath Hartley Kath.Hartley@birmingham.gov.uk

	Ladywood Ward Plan 2021 to 2022 | Birmingham City Council

	Harborne


	Councillor Martin J Brooks Martin.J.Brooks@birmingham.gov.uk

Councillor Jayne Francis Jayne.Francis@birmingham.gov.uk

	Harborne Ward Plan and Priorities 2018-22 | Birmingham City Council

	Bournville & Cotteridge



	Councillor Liz Clements Liz.Clements@birmingham.gov.uk

Councillor Fred Grindrod Fred.Grindrod@birmingham.gov.uk

	Bournville and Cotteridge Ward Plan and Priorities 2018-22 | Birmingham City Council

	Weoley & Selly Oak


	Councillor Miranda Perks Miranda.Perks@birmingham.gov.uk

Councillor Jamie Tennant Jamie.Tennant@birmingham.gov.uk

	Weoley Selly Oak Ward Plan 2018-22 | Birmingham City Council

	Edgbaston


	Councillor Deirdre Alden Deirdre.Alden@birmingham.gov.uk

Councillor Matt S Bennett Matt.S.Bennett@birmingham.gov.uk

	Edgbaston Ward Plan 2019 - 2022 | Birmingham City Council

	Newtown


	Councillor Ziaul Islam Ziaul.Islam@birmingham.gov.uk

	Newtown Ward Plan and Priorities | Birmingham City Council

	Bournbrook & Selly Park


	Councillor Karen McCarthy Karen.McCarthy@birmingham.gov.uk

Councillor Brigid Jones Brigid.Jones@birmingham.gov.uk

	Bournbrook and Selly Park Ward Plan and Priorities | Birmingham City Council

	North Edgbaston


	Councillor Marcus Bernasconi Marcus.Bernasconi@birmingham.gov.uk

Councillor Sharon Thompson Sharon.Thompson@birmingham.gov.uk

	North Edgbaston Ward Plan 2018-22 | Birmingham City Council

	Stirchley


	Councillor Mary Locke Mary.Locke@birmingham.gov.uk

	Stirchley Ward Plan 2018-22 | Birmingham City Council

	Soho and Jewellery Quarter

	Councillor Chaman Lal Chaman.Lal@birmingham.gov.uk

Councillor Sybil Spence Sybil.Spence@birmingham.gov.uk

	Soho Jewellery Quarter Ward Plan and Priorities 2018 - 2022 | Birmingham City Council

	Kings Norton North


	Councillor Alex Aitken Alex.Aitken@birmingham.gov.uk

	Kings Norton Ward Plan 2018-22 | Birmingham City Council

	Bordesley & Highgate


	Councillor Yvonne Mosquito Yvonne.Mosquito@birmingham.gov.uk

	Bordesley and Highgate Ward Plan 2018 - 2022 | Birmingham City Council

	Nechells


	Councillor Lee Marsham Lee.Marsham@birmingham.gov.uk

	Nechells Ward Plan 2018 - 2022 | Birmingham City Council




